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Date: 08-08-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  912  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 143 

 
Recovered Today: 348 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 1675 

S+vty Sample Positivity Today: 7.15% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.47% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 100018  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 94485 (94.47%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3557 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 301 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1856  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2510  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1450664  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 69 102 67794 1 4752 72540 4 

Bageshwar 78 73 37591 5 2140 39727 7 

Chamoli 55 22 50636 0 3293 53927 0 

Champawat 73 41 64163 1 1968 66128 0 

Dehradun 608 354 399061 58 37226 436152 76 

Haridwar 221 164 318612 14 13773 332355 32 

Nainital 336 208 99552 32 12388 111870 18 

Pauri Garhwal 96 80 103191 10 5445 108629 2 

Pithoragarh 38 33 43806 5 2623 46417 0 

Rudraprayag 108 195 29503 3 2878 32381 0 

Tehri Garhwal 221 162 43684 2 2568 46245 12 

US Nagar 546 419 147233 11 9119 156328 22 

Uttarkashi 61 3 45838 1 1845 47681 0 

Total 2510 1856 1450664 143 100018 1550380 173 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4752 4281 51 4 416 

Bageshwar 2140 2015 25 0 100 

Chamoli 3293 3156 18 3 116 

Champawat 1968 1927 18 1 22 

Dehradun 37226 35774 844 191 417 

Haridwar 13773 13339 169 27 238 

Nainital 12388 12012 290 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5445 4390 61 19 975 

Pithoragarh 2623 2455 20 4 144 

Rudraprayag 2878 2676 65 2 135 

Tehri Garhwal 2568 2088 30 7 443 

U.S. Nagar 9119 8732 66 6 315 

Uttarkashi 1845 1640 18 6 181 

Total 100018 94485 1675 301 3557 
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 Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Nainital AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

8 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       879 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          23021 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9085261 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8634443 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1349916 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20425 14442 29378 24097 384518 358771 6024 6034 9959 9765 68319 27 511 

Bageshwar 10363 8379 14149 13251 186422 173217 2515 2521 2323 2403 44365 91 84 

Chamoli 15238 14176 19746 19268 275331 272139 3988 4024 6494 6641 69576 96 25 

Champawat 10925 8743 13530 13005 185129 173978 2257 2319 7591 7537 35042 13 407 

Dehradun 68940 46783 103378 82031 1582662 1491784 37249 36742 30674 31340 300680 646 4961 

Haridwar 74076 37812 83872 53916 1522181 1469169 17791 17649 48486 48491 215075 511 6466 

Nainital 42731 27998 53507 42347 759969 742192 14196 14014 20120 20246 129927 150 2429 

Pauri 22740 17726 32735 31061 456148 439386 7926 7949 7108 7204 102471 24 954 

Pithoragarh 16407 12440 23782 21030 328324 320340 4097 4115 8324 8418 47294 23 441 

Rudraprayag 8866 6656 12625 11147 174587 161069 2466 2456 2692 2714 35200 9 260 

Tehri 23547 21807 31341 30570 401817 370781 6254 6319 4930 5056 95967 145 1174 

US Nagar 62590 53480 93591 90802 1361408 1393909 12506 12631 34807 34080 153425 117 2895 

Uttarkashi 13507 10438 18310 16805 237222 228227 3463 3489 5004 5114 52575 36 526 

Total 390355 280880 529944 449330 7855718 7594962 120732 120262 188512 189009 1349916 1888 21133 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.42% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.69% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.74% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.20% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 444803 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 425635 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9774 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7719 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9626417 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10071220 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 323773 306780 16993 15705 200 1037 

Bageshwar 259308 251401 7907 7696 61 125 

Chamoli 358904 343359 15545 15139 65 323 

Champawat 339552 329905 9647 9364 54 211 

Dehradun 2471088 2321130 149958 144376 3718 1020 

Haridwar 2596397 2531039 65358 62502 1051 1636 

Nainital 726318 674588 51730 50265 978 197 

Pauri Garhwal 537247 514060 23187 21110 334 1682 

Pithoragarh 288764 275850 12914 12456 186 252 

Rudraprayag 242119 230435 11684 11216 108 295 

Tehri Garhwal 368277 349869 18408 16919 117 1342 

U.S. Nagar 1155792 1108727 47065 45104 767 1128 

Uttarkashi 403681 389274 14407 13783 80 526 

Total 10071220 9626417 444803 425635 7719 9774 

 

 


